
农牧民经纪人花名表
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	民族
	文化程度
	入党时间
	家庭人口
	耕地面积
	年人均纯收入
	产业发展状况

	田深
	男
	19641028
	汉
	中专
	1991.7.1
	5
	18.75
	4500
	良好

	顾辉
	男
	19730718
	汉
	初中
	2009.7.1
	5
	18.75
	4500
	良好

	王国辉
	男
	1958.11.8
	汉
	高中
	2001.11.8
	4
	15
	4500
	良好

	于清国
	男
	1970.11.08
	汉
	初中
	2001.11.30
	6
	22.5
	4500
	良好

	吴跃辉
	男
	1970.7.6
	汉
	初中
	2000.6.3
	7
	30
	4500
	良好

	陈凤瑞
	男
	1963.4.5
	蒙
	高中
	1998.4.28
	4
	15
	4500
	良好

	史永刚
	男
	1962.05.15
	汉
	高中
	2009.12.5
	4
	15
	4500
	良好



